
DATES FOR SUMMER TERM 2020/2021
Parents & Carers

Day Date Time Event

Monday 12 April 2021 School re-opens to pupils

Monday 03 May 2021 All day Bank Holiday: School closed

Wednesday 19 May 2021 All Day Sports Day  

Monday 31 May 2021 All week Half Term Holiday

Monday 07 June 2021 School reopens for pupils & Staff

Friday 11 June 2021 TBA Transition Meeting: New Primary Parents ***

Saturday 26 June 2021 12:00 -2:00pm Friends of Tor View Summer Fair ***

Monday 05th July 2021 All week Arts Week

Wednesday 07 July 2021 All Day Year 7 Taster Day 

Wednesday 07 July 2021 6:00 – 7:00pm Transition Meeting: Parents of Y6 pupils to Secondary (incl. new pupils in Secondary)***

Wednesday 07 July 2021 6:00 – 7:00pm Transition Meeting: Parents of Y11 pupils to FE (incl. new pupils in FE)***

Wednesday 07 July 2021 6:00 – 7:00pm Transition Meeting: Parents of A&R College Link students***

Thursday 08 July 2021 12:30 - 3:00pm Arts Festival ***

Wednesday 14 July 2021 10:00 - 11:30am Primary Presentation Key Stage 1 ***

Wednesday 14 July 2021 1:30 - 3:00pm Primary Presentation Key Stage 2 ***

Wednesday 14 July 2021 7:00 - 9:00pm Secondary Leavers Assembly - Parent/Carer invite only

Thursday 15 July 2021 7:00 - 9:00 pm FE Leavers Assembly- Parent/Carer invite only

Friday 16 July 2021 School closes for Summer Holidays

*** Arrangements for these events are dependent on the COVID Government Road map.


